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00937100
00935600
00937700
00936100
00938200
00938100
00935900
00935500

00935400
00937900

00937600
00936900
00937000
00935700

00936200
41603000
00936700
00936600
00936300
00936400

00936500

Perambalur

Name
Aiyilur
Alangali
Ammapalayam
Aranarai (North)
Bommanappady
Chatramani
Elambalur

Esanai

Esanai R.F.

Kalarampatti

Kalarampatti R.F.
Kalpadi (North)
Kalpadi (South)

Keelakkarai

Keelakkarai R.F.R
Kurumbalur
Ladapuram (East)
Ladapuram (West)
Melapuliyur (East)
Melapuliyur (West)

Melapuliyur R.F.R
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Nochiyam
Perambalur
Perambalur
Pudunaduvalur
Sengunam

Siruvacher

Soruvayalur R.F.
Thoramangalam

Velur
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